
NW1/4 OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 & N 50.5
OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, ALSO COMM AT 
OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 RUN N

NARDI LAWRENCE M/NARDI AUTUMN M
897 SW JAFUS AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00348-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12415.00 1.00/

02/02/2024 KS 22.61 180,880 0 0 180,880

STANDARD
3

369,351
12,500

180,880
562,731
239,220
323,511

HX HB 51,411
272,100
562,731

0

562,731

1377/1899 7/02/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORA CONNER WINGARD

LAWRENCE M & AUTUMN

1363/2424 7/02/2018 WD Q I 01 304,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORA CONNER WINGARD

LAWRENCE M & AUTUMN
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2019HX Base Yr

897 SW JAFUS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,584 110.6750 123.96 568,233 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3396

BAS 463 100 463 37,305

BAS 825 100 825 66,474

BAS 2,108 100 2,108 169,850

FEP 276 80 221 17,807

FOP 84 30 25 2,014

UCP 288 20 58 4,674

UEP 312 60 187 15,068

UST 720 45 324 26,106

UST 828 45 373 30,054

5,904 4,584 369,351

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W19 S12 W41 S23 E10 S10 E50 N45 $
UST=[ORIG=0,-54] N18 E6 N8 W36 S26 E30 $
BAS=[ORIG=-71,12] W25 S33 E25 N33 $
UST=[ORIG=0,-30] N24 W30 S24 E30 $
BAS=[ORIG=-60,12] W11 S33 E21 N10 W10 N23 $
UEP=[ORIG=-30,-80] W12 S26 E12 N26 $
UCP=[ORIG=-30,-54] W12 S24 E12 N24 $
FEP=[ORIG=-71,45] S12 E23 N12 W23 $
FOP=[ORIG=-19,0] W7 S12 E7 N12 $
.

BAS

19

12

41

23

10

10
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45
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6
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26
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25

33

25

33
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30

24
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11

33
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UEP

12

26

12

26

UCP

12

24

12

24

FEP12

23

12

23

FOP

7

12

7

12

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

12,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 172,880


